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NickName
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LastName

Q# 7: 

Gender
Q# 9: EMail

Q# 11: 

CellPhone
TEAM Q# 16: SchoolName

Q# 18: 

Grade

Jill Katz F jille@crossroadscustard.com 239-671-1456 K

Graham Caldwell M graham.caldwell@students.macon.k12.nc.us 8283420895 K Franklin High School 11th Grade

Abigail Brockmeier F abrockmeier9872@k12bcs.org 8505976401 K TC Roberson High School 11th Grade

Paige Dinsdale F rdinsdale@tcsnc.org 8285538363 K Brevard high school 10th Grade

Paula Garcia F 26pgarcia@s.tcsnc.org 8285539905 K Brevard High School 10th Grade

Logan Hudson F Logan.Hudson@fernleafccs.org 28-582-4362 K Fernleaf community charter school 9th Grade

Zehra May F zehramay06@gmail.com 8286768278 K Nesbitt Discovery Academy 11th Grade

Caitlyn Muniz F caitlynmuniz321@gmail.com 8285776773 K Rosman High School 12th Grade

Addison Sama F 12259406@polkschools.org 8289744663 K Polk County High School 11th Grade

Bella Trevino F imtrevino07@gmail.com 9802510238 K Canongate Catholic High School 11th Grade
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